
Construct!on 
of the Code:

Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product  
Code

YOUNG PLUS G+F IN LINE
SHOWER DOOR, 1 HINGED DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE

32 mm

G (A -16 mm)

16 mm

A

*

200

A

F1

B

A

F1

B

c V p G M Y
200 cm 8 mm 4 cm    

D$mens$ons Code R$ght Left Glass Prof$le 

Actual s$ze Glass centered
F$x panel 

$n l$ne
Access

Door 
project$on

D- S- 1 44 D B K H

A G F1 * B Clear Band sat'n Wh'te S'lver Chrome Matt Black

DOOR REVERSIBLE

107↔111 105,4↔109,4 33 68 69 YPLUSGFL107- -

114↔118 112,4↔116,4 40 68 69 YPLUSGFL114- -

117↔121 115,4↔119,4 43 68 69 YPLUSGFL117- -

134↔138 132,4↔136,4 50 78 79 YPLUSGFL134- -

137↔141 135,4↔139,4 53 78 79 YPLUSGFL137- -

147↔151 145,4↔149,4 63 78 79 YPLUSGFL147- -

154↔158 152,4↔156,4 70 78 79 YPLUSGFL154- -

157↔161 155,4↔159,4 63 88 89 YPLUSGFL157- -

164↔168 162,4↔166,4 70 88 89 YPLUSGFL164- -

167↔171 165,4↔169,4 73 88 89 YPLUSGFL167- -

177↔181 175,4↔179,4 83 88 89 YPLUSGFL177- -

DOOR NOT REVERSIBLE

107↔111 105,4↔109,4 33 68 69 YPLUSGFL107 D- S- -

114↔118 112,4↔116,4 40 68 69 YPLUSGFL114 D- S- -

117↔121 115,4↔119,4 43 68 69 YPLUSGFL117 D- S- -

134↔138 132,4↔136,4 50 78 79 YPLUSGFL134 D- S- -

137↔141 135,4↔139,4 53 78 79 YPLUSGFL137 D- S- -

147↔151 145,4↔149,4 63 78 79 YPLUSGFL147 D- S- -

154↔158 152,4↔156,4 70 78 79 YPLUSGFL154 D- S- -

157↔161 155,4↔159,4 63 88 89 YPLUSGFL157 D- S- -

164↔168 162,4↔166,4 70 88 89 YPLUSGFL164 D- S- -

167↔171 165,4↔169,4 73 88 89 YPLUSGFL167 D- S- -

177↔181 175,4↔179,4 83 88 89 YPLUSGFL177 D- S- -

A 
Installat'on  
on shower tray

G 
Installat'on  
on floor

OPTIONAL

LOWER HORIZONTAL 
GASKET 
FOR ASSEMBLY WITHOUT LOWER 
SEAL PROFILE

Code Pr$ce

R55SPB8A01-TR
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GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS

Clear
code 1

Band Sat'n
code 44

Wh'te
code D

S'lver
code B

Chrome
code K

Matt Black
code H
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PROFILE COLOURS

Wh'te
code D

S'lver
code B

Chrome
code K

Matt Black
code H

GLASS TYPES  8 mm (European Standards UNI EN 14428)

Clear
code 1

Band Sat'n
code 44

Take the measurements from wall to 
wall at the bottom, at the top, 'n the 
m'ddle and use the smallest. D'men-
s'ons must be taken once the walls 
are f'n'shed and t'led, accord'ng to 
the above draw'ngs.

HOW TO TAKE THE MEASUREMENTS

TECHNICAL DATA

Take the measurements from wall to
the external edge of the shower tray.
D'mens'ons must be taken once the
walls are f'n'shed and t'led, accord'ng
to the above draw'ngs.

OVERALL DIMENSIONS FIXING PROFILES
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,4

28
,2

50

WALL

He$ght Prof$le Code

1984

Wh'te P01BNMOBST-A

S'lver P01BNMOBST-B

Chrome P01BNMOBST-K

Black P01BNMOBST-H

2000

Wh'te P01BNMOAST-A

S'lver P01BNMOAST-B

Chrome P01BNMOAST-K

Black P01BNMOAST-H

WALL

He$ght Prof$le Code

1984

Wh'te P01Y2MOBSTL-A

S'lver P01Y2MOBSTL-B

Chrome P01Y2MOBSTL-K

Black P01Y2MOBSTL-H

2000

Wh'te P01Y2MOASTL-A

S'lver P01Y2MOASTL-B

Chrome P01Y2MOASTL-K

Black P01Y2MOASTL-H

EXTENSION
Deeper wall prof'le (+ 15 mm adjustab'l'ty)

He$ght Prof$le Code

1984

Wh'te P05Y2ST-A

S'lver P05Y2ST-B

Chrome P05Y2ST-K

Black P05Y2ST-H

2000

Wh'te P05Y2ST2-A

S'lver P05Y2ST2-B

Chrome P05Y2ST2-K

Black P05Y2ST2-H
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